
L U X U R Y S T A R H O T E Lthe ultimate in exclusive luxury

L U X U R Y S T A R H O T E L
040 - 6654 3456, 91 - 9246 228 341

Old Airport Exit Road, Begumpet, Hyderabad 500 016

www.themanohar.com email: reservations@shrishakti.com



     ocated on the arterial road connecting Hyderabad & Secunderabad, adjacent to the Begumpet 

Airport Exit Road, The Manohar is ideally suited to service the twin cities. Designed to cater to the 

needs of  the modern day business traveler, the hotel offers unmatched levels of  comfort and 

convenience with a contemporary feel extending warmth & personalized service.

L

The hotel offers a selection of  127 well appointed 

rooms including 76 standard rooms, 31 club 

rooms and 20 suites which include Jr. Suite, 

Deluxe and Luxury. All rooms have been 

tastefully done up in a contemporary style, which 

are spacious, smart and boast of  a carefully 

crafted blend with lot of  aesthetics and modern 

amenities.

accomodation

Transportation

From

Airport

Railway Station

Bus Terminal

Distance Time By

35 kms

4 kms

5 kms

01:15 mins

35 mins

50 mins

Car

Car

Car



 24-hrs in-room dining 
 Satellite LCD TV  
 Tea/coffee maker  
 Mini bar  
 Electronic safe  
 High speed wi- internet connectivity 
 Hair Dryer 
 Direct dial STD/ISD Voice mail 
 Daily newspaper and choice of fruits  
 Iron & ironing Board

 Airport transfers 
 Business centre 
 Health Club 
 Equipped with state of the art tness equipments,
 and Jacuzzi 
 Travel desk 
 Doctor on call 
 Valet service 
 24 hrs Currency exchange
 In-house Laundry 
 Split Level swimming pool 
 Club lounge  
 Spa

Features

in-room facilitiesroom tariff

Room Category Published

Rack Rate

Standard Single Room

Standard Double Room

Club Single Room

Club Double Room

Junior Suite

Deluxe Suite

Luxury Suite

5,000

6,000

7,500

8,500

12,000

15,000

16,000

Provision of extra beds available at Rs 1000+ tax for child 
above 12 years.
The above tariff is inclusive of complimentary buffet 
Breakfast and wi- and exclusive of all taxes.



food & beverage
 Coffee Shop – the 24 hour coffee shop 

 overlooking the poolside garden.

 M-Bar- A bar a kind of its own which offers a

 bouquet of International and Domestic wines 

 and spirits to unwind your stressful day.

 Chai Bar – Serving steaming hot tea / coffee 

 and in-house oven fresh confectionery.

The Hotel offers a host of conference rooms and 

convention venues ideal for every conceivable 

occasion including large scale conference & 

weddings. All venues are elegantly decorated and 

backed by professional service and infrastructure, to 

enable successful events.

Meeting, Conference &
Banquet Facilities
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