



THE ULTIMATE IN EXCLUSIVE LUXURY



LUXURY STAR HOTEL

Old Airport Exit Road, Begumpet, Hyderabad 500 016

© 040 - 6654 3456, 91 - 9246 228 341

www.themanohar.com email: reservations@shrishakti.com



ACCOMODATION

The hotel offers a selection of 127 well appointed rooms including 76 standard rooms, 31 club rooms and 20 suites which include Jr. Suite,

Deluxe and Luxury. All rooms have been tastefully done up in a contemporary style, which are spacious, smart and boast of a carefully crafted blend with lot of aesthetics and modern amenities.





Transportation

From	Distance	Time	By
Airport	35 kms	01:15 mins	Car
Railway Station	4 kms	35 mins	Car
Bus Terminal	5 kms	50 mins	Car



ROOM TARIFF

Room Category	Published
	Rack Rate
Standard Single Room	5,000
Standard Double Room	6,000
Club Single Room	7,500
Club Double Room	8,500
Junior Suite	12,000
Deluxe Suite	15,000
Luxury Suite	16,000

Provision of extra beds available at Rs 1000+ tax for child above 12 years.

The above tariff is inclusive of complimentary buffet Breakfast and wi-fi and exclusive of all taxes.



IN-ROOM FACILITIES

- 24-hrs in-room dining
- Satellite LCD TV
- Tea/coffee maker
- Mini bar
- Electronic safe
- High speed wi-fi internet connectivity
- Hair Dryer
- Direct dial STD/ISD Voice mail
- Daily newspaper and choice of fruits
- Iron & ironing Board

Features

- Airport transfers
- Business centre
- Health Club
- Equipped with state of the art fitness equipments, and Jacuzzi
- Travel desk
- Doctor on call
- Valet service
- 24 hrs Currency exchange
- In-house Laundry
- Split Level swimming pool
- Club lounge
- Spa

FOOD & BEVERAGE

- Coffee Shop the 24 hour coffee shop overlooking the poolside garden.
- M-Bar- A bar a kind of its own which offers a bouquet of International and Domestic wines and spirits to unwind your stressful day.
- Chai Bar Serving steaming hot tea / coffee and in-house oven fresh confectionery.

Meeting, Conference & Banquet Facilities

The Hotel offers a host of conference rooms and convention venues ideal for every conceivable occasion including large scale conference & weddings. All venues are elegantly decorated and backed by professional service and infrastructure, to enable successful events.

